wet color temperature
switch
Panel light
Our new LED Panel lights are more accessible than ever
before. The sleek and minimal construction allows for the
easiest of installations.
rated
IC

RFP-UNI
Universal rough-in plate
Order example
5004-CC-WH
White 4” round panel with
770 lumens at 3000 K
 Ø3 ⅜"5003-CC
Ø3"
(Ø7.6 cm)
Ø3-3/4"
(Ø9.5 cm)
0.5"
(1.3 cm)
Ø3-3/8" (Ø8.57 cm)
MIN. Ø3-1/4" (Ø8.25 cm)
Max. Ø3-1/2" (Ø8.89 cm)
Ø3 ¾" x 0.5"
 Ø4 ¼"5004-CC
Ø4-1/8"
(Ø10.5 cm)
Ø4-3/4"
(Ø12 cm)
0.5"
(1.3 cm)
Ø4-3/8" (Ø11.1 c m)
MAX. Ø4-1/2" (Ø11.4 c m)
MIN. Ø4-1/4" (Ø10.8 c m)
Ø4 ¾" x 0.5"
 Ø6 ½"5006-CC
Ø6-5/8" (Ø16.8 c m)
MAX. Ø6-7/8" (Ø17.1 c m)
MIN. Ø6-3/8" (Ø16.5 c m)
Ø6-3/16"
(Ø15.7 cm)
Ø7-1/8"
(Ø18.1 c m)
0.5"
(1.3 cm)
Ø7 ⅛" x 0.5"
12"